
Elem. Schools Name Phone Email

East Millsboro Leslee Hazzard 934-3222 leslee.hazzard@irsd.k12.de.us

Georgetown Elementary Elizabeth Illian 856-1945 elizabeth.illian@irsd.k12.de.us

John M. Clayton Matthew Redmiles 732-3808 matthew.redmiles@irsd.k12.de.us

Long Neck Kendra York  945-6200 kendra.york@irsd.k12.de.us

Lord Baltimore Stefanie McElhinny 537-2700 stefanie.mcelhinny@irsd.k12.de.us

North Georgetown Janice Jester 855-2430 janice.jester@irsd.k12.de.us

Phillip Showell Jessica Ford 436-1040 jessica.bova@irsd.k12.de.us

Middle Schools Name Phone Email

Georgetown Middle Michelle Gates 856-1900 michelle.gates@irsd.k12.de.us

Millsboro  Middle                           Monica Wheatley 934-3200 monica.wheatley@irsd.k12.de.us

Selbyville Middle Dawn Brasure 436-1020 dawn.brasure@irsd.k12.de.us

Special Schools Name Phone Email

Howard T. Ennis Karen Clausen 856-1930 karen.clausen@irsd.k12.de.us

Early Learning Center Janet Hickman 732-1346 janet.hickman@irsd.k12.de.us

SDSA Michelle Mitchell 436-1066 michelle.mitchell@irsd.k12.de.us

High Schools Name Phone Email

Indian River High Justin Steele 732-1500 justin.steele@irsd.k12.de.us

Sussex Central High Randy Ramirez 934-3166 randy.ramirez@irsd.k12.de.us

                        Indian River High School Feeder Pattern 

                        Sussex Central High School Feeder Pattern 
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